Excellent/Master | Diane Fyfe

Master Preferred

4002 Tuggerz
4001 Casper
4005 Bam-Bam
4003 Schotzie

Master Preferred

8012 Ryder
8013 Charm
8008 Snafu
8006 Allegra

Master

8010 Charley
8002 Lee Loo
8004 Rikki Tikki

04 inch

Pomeranian
Maltese
Pomeranian

Papillon

08 inch

Rat Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier
Miniature Poodle

Miniature Schnauzer

08 inch

Chihuahua
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Course Yardage:

Nancy Lewis
Ronda Harvey
Ronda Harvey
Sharon Clark

Course Yardage:

Candy Clemente
Nancy Lewis
Nancy Lewis
Francine Markow

Course Yardage:

Janet K Harlow
Patti Keating

Elena Becher

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
- JWW Class Scores

Friday, November 6, 2020

Course Time:

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 O0 0 0
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O 0 0
0 course Time: 0
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT LI L O 0 0 O 0 o0
ABSENT [ O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0 0 0
0 course Time: 0
FAULTS l
Time SCOI’e Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W F E
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L L O 0 0 O© 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Diane Fyfe

Master Preferred

12008 Trooper
12013 Barney

Master

12011 Pirch
12002 Sassy
12005 Zippy
12001 Ted

12025 Spice
12006 Pogo

Excellent Preferred

12010 Bear
12015 Strutter

12 inch

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Beverly Silverman

Miniature Poodle

12 inch

Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Italian Greyhound
Poodle

Poodle

German Spitz

12 inch

Keeshond

Miniature Poodle

Ronda Harvey

Course Yardage:

Francine Markow
Sue Guzenske
Tawn Sinclair
Sue lavello

Sue lavello

Beth Carlson

Course Yardage:

Edward Tyler
Ann Redding

Friday, November 6, 2020

Course Time: 0

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
- JWW Class Scores

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time

ABSENT L [
ABSENT L [
O  courseTime: ______ 0

[
[

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

ABSENT L) []

ABSENT L

ABSENT L

ABSENT L!

ABSENT L

OO 0o
OO 0o

ABSENT L

0

Course Time: 0

Time Score o Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT L) []

ABSENT L] [

[]

[
[]

FAULTS

R W F E

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS l

R W F E

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS l

Time R w = E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Diane Fyfe

Master

16006
12026
16011
16007
16010

Master

16024
16013
16005
16009
16028
16026
16018
16001
16002
16031
16025
16017
16015
16008
16012

Preferred

Rasta

Tye

Riley

Miss Millie
Shine

Blaze
Loki
Gotham
Echo
Tasha
Deja
Jack
Monkey
Zoey
Yeager
Surge
Rocket
Champion
Nikk

Sami

Course Yardage:

16 inch
Portuguese Water Dog Mary Baum
Keeshond Kris Arnds
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie Bartak

Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly

Border Collie Margie Hanlon

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny scott-fox
Keeshond Carol Blair
Cocker Spaniel Colleen M. Keough
Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Keeshond Patti Voyles
Pyrenean Shepherd Nancy Necker
All American/Mixed Breed Cathie Faller
Lagotto Romagnolo Kent Tsurumaru

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti Keating

Keeshond Kris Arnds
Poodle Ann Redding
Keeshond Robyn McNutt

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Wilk
Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie

Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie

Friday, November 6, 2020

Course Time:

Time Score
ABSENT

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS

Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

e D108 FYfe Friday, November 6,2020 - IWW Class Scores
Course Yardage: 0 course Time: 0

Excellent 16 inch EALLTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

16029 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny Scott-Fox ABSENT L] (] ] 0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Excellent/Master | Diane Fyfe Friday, November 6, 2020 - JWW Class Scores

Course Yardage: 0 course Time: 0

Master 20 inch == |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E

20028 Lizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti Keating ABSENT L L] O] 0O o0 O 0 o0
20026 OTTER Standard Schnauzer Beverly Wein ABSENT U] (] ] 0 0 0 0 0
20029 Vendetta Working Kelpie Jessica Brown ABSENT U ][O 0 0 O 0 o0
20004 Finnick Working Kelpie Jessica Brown ABSENT L) 0 O 0O o0 O 0 o0
20007 Rio Golden Retriever Teri Chang ABSENT L) 0 O 0O o0 O 0 o0
20025 Capri All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie Bartak ABSENT LI 0] O 0O o0 O 0 o0
20009 Tiller Portuguese Water Dog Mary Baum ABSENT Q L] O] 0O o0 O 0 o0
20014 Score All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa Rodney ABSENT L) 0 O 0O 0 O 0 0
20018 Doppler German Shorthaired Pointer ~ Katrina Landis ABSENT [ O O 0 0 0 0 0
20015 Teak Border Collie Margie Hanlon ABSENT U ][O 0 0 O 0 o0
20001 Kody Australian Shepherd Nancy Graczyk ABSENT L] L] O] 0 0 0 0 0
20030 Rocket Australian Shepherd Nancy Graczyk ABSENT U] (] ] 0 0 0 0 0
20005 Zipper Australian Shepherd Ann Grimes ABSENT L) 0] O 0O o0 O 0 o0
20003 Mr. Quinn Australian Shepherd George Stupar ABSENT Q L] O] 0O o0 O 0 o0
20027 Zooom Australian Shepherd George Stupar ABSENT Q L] O] 0O 0 O 0 0
20022 Quincy Standard Schnauzer Carol Karas ABSENT L) L0 0O o0 O 0 0
20013 Hitch Pyrenean Shepherd Nancy Necker ABSENT Q L] O] 0O 0 O 0 o0
20011 Poppy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sarah Garvey ABSENT L) L] O] 0O 0 O 0 0
20008 Busy Portuguese Water Dog Susan Cucura ABSENT Q L] O] 0 0 0 0 0
20017 Rudy Australian Shepherd Fran Fleck ABSENT [ L1 [ 0 0 O 0 o0

Course Yardage: 0 course Time: 0

Excellent Preferred 20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

20012 Flower Poodle Jane Barack ABSENT L) L] O] 0O o0 O 0 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Diane Fyfe

Excellent

20021 Faith
20033 Samira
20010 Mr. Magoo

Master

24005 Diamond
24002 Monster
24006 Raven

20 inch

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

24 inch

Belgian Sheepdog
Giant Schnauzer

Rottweiler

Course Yardage:

J. Kim Allred
Nadira L. Banik
Heather Kelly

Course Yardage:

Nici Parker
Michelle Kiernan

Frances Mistler

Friday, November 6, 2020

0 course Time:

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 O0 0 0
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0 0 0

0 course Time: 0

FAUL TS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT LI L O 0 0 O 0 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



_ DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Premier | Diane Fyfe Friday, November 6, 2020 - JWW Class Scores

Premier Preferred 08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
8005 Miss Daisy  Pomeranian Elena Becher ABSENT U (] ] 0O 0 O 0 o0
Premier Preferred 12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

12014 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske ABSENT L) 0 O 0 0
12024 Mack Keeshond Robyn M. McNutt ABSENT L) O O 0 0 O 0 O
Premier 12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
12006 Pogo German Spitz Beth Carlson ABSENT U (] ] 0O 0 O 0 o0
Premier 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
16002 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti Keating ABSENT Q L] O] 0O 0 O 0O o
16009 Echo Keeshond Tawn Sinclair ABSENT L) ][O 0 0 o0 0 o0
16024 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny scott-fox ABSENT E O O 0 0 0 0 0
16008 NikKki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie ABSENT L] 0 O 0 0 0 0 0
16001 Monkey Lagotto Romagnolo Kent Tsurumaru ABSENT [ (] ] 0 0 0 0 0
Premier 20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
20011 Poppy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sarah Garvey ABSENT L) 0 O 0O 0 O 0 o0
20018 Doppler German Shorthaired Pointer  Katrina Landis ABSENT Q L0 0 0 0 0 0
20007 Rio Golden Retriever Teri Chang ABSENT L) L1 [ 0O o0 O 0 o0
20008 Busy Portuguese Water Dog Susan Cucura ABSENT Q (] ] 0O o0 O 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Diane Fyfe

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

Premier 24 inch
24006 Raven Rottweiler

24002 Monster Giant Schnauzer
24005 Diamond Belgian Sheepdog

Frances Mistler
Michelle Kiernan

Nici Parker

Friday, November 6, 2020 - JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 O0 0 0
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



